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Stephanie Aberle Customer Success Supervisor saberle@vanmeterinc.com 605-691-8239 Cottage Grove
Brett Barker Smart Devices bbarker@vanmeterinc.com 712-203-3118 Sioux City
Mike Bijold Account Manager mbijold@vanmeterinc.com 320-492-4241 St. Cloud
Jason Brantner Mechatronics Specialist jbrantner@vanmeterinc.com Cottage Grove
Tom Breed Account Manager tbreed@vanmeterinc.com 563-370-6433 Davenport
Bradley Brightwell Account Manager bbrightwell@vanmeterinc.com 515-238-9994 Urbandale
Brandon Brokel Automation Support Specialist bbrokel@vanmeterinc.com 319-899-4407 Cedar Rapids
Bjorn Broman Account Manager bbroman@vanmeterinc.com 515-443-6403 Urbandale
Shawn Bubendorf Account Manager sbubendorf@vanmeterinc.com 612-210-0223 Cottage Grove
Austin Burbridge Automation Support Specialist aburbridge@vanmeterinc.com 319-721-1791 Cedar Rapids
Brian Bytnar Chief Sales and Operations Officer bbytnar@vanmeterinc.com 563-528-0454 Davenport
Zachary Dotson Solution Consultant zdotson@vanmeterinc.com 310-291-0526 St. Cloud
Brad Duggan MCC Supervisor bduggan@vanmeterinc.com 319-651-4585 Cedar Rapids
Todd Eide Account Manager teide@vanmeterinc.com 561-222-5705 Cottage Grove
Dean Elwell Account Manager delwell@vanmeterinc.com 612-715-3989 Cottage Grove
Ryan Enockson Account Manager renockson@vanmeterinc.com 612-289-4497 Cottage Grove
Craig Gehring Account Manager cgehring@vanmeterinc.com 712-490-7170 Sioux City
Tom Giorgi Director of Services & Solutions tgiorgi@vanmeterinc.com 651-260-6831 Cottage Grove
Bruce Hallahan Services Specialist bhallahan@vanmeterinc.com 563-590-4545 Dubuque
Shawn Harksen Account Manager sharksen@vanmeterinc.com 563-316-9779 Muscatine
Jeff Hayes Solutions Consultant, Services jhayes@vanmeterinc.com 563-726-3764 Davenport
Jesse Heiser Specialist - Networking/Cybersecurity jheiser@vanmeterinc.com 217-855-8553 Cedar Rapids
Matt Henning TUV FS Engineer/Technical Specialist mhenning@vanmeterinc.com 563-639-9232 Davenport
Mike Hermann Vice President of Industrial Sales mhermann@vanmeterinc.com 612-300-5212 Cottage Grove
Aaron House Design Engineer ahouse@vanmeterinc.com 319-899-6261 Cedar Rapids
Joshua Hoylman Automation Support Specialist jhoylman@vanmeterinc.com Cedar Rapids
Jason Hughes Sales Manager jhughes@vanmeterinc.com 563-581-1203 Dubuque
Andrew Hurn Account Representative ahurn@vanmeterinc.com 319-360-5379 Cedar Rapids
Lucas Johnson Process and Information Solutions Specialist ljohnson@vanmeterinc.com 651-380-3253 Cottage Grove
Rob Juhl Sales Manager rjuhl@vanmeterinc.com 651-274-0353 Cottage Grove
Jenna Kannegieter Marketing Specialist jkannegieter@vanmeterinc.com 319-558-6811 Cedar Rapids
Travis Kasner Power Technical Specialist tkasner@vanmeterinc.com 319-432-9149 Cedar Rapids
Jeff Klein Project Manager jklein@vanmeterinc.com 651-343-4117 Cottage Grove
Michael Komes Design Engineer mkomes@vanmeterinc.com 319-329-8295 Cedar Rapids
John Krause Automation Specialist jkrause@vanmeterinc.com 636-448-3473 Urbandale
Drew Krings Executive Account Manager dkrings@vanmeterinc.com 507-459-0060 Rochester
Jackie LaFleur Business Manager - Smart Manufacturing jlafleur@vanmeterinc.com 612-600-5565 Cottage Grove
Scott Larson Business Consultant slarson@vanmeterinc.com 952-807-5830 Cottage Grove
Jeremiah Lehr Technical Specialist jlehr@vanmeterinc.com 319-432-9170 Cedar Rapids
Greg Lenz Account Manager glenz@vanmeterinc.com 563-590-3297 Dubuque
Jamie Leonard Design Engineer, Automation & Software jleonard@vanmeterinc.com 641-660-5401 Ottumwa
Benjamin Lorenzen Account Manager blorenzen@vanmeterinc.com 712-210-0934 Carroll
Jamie Martin Automation Support Specialist jamartin@vanmeterinc.com 319-310-8212 Cedar Rapids
Lura McBride President & CEO lmcbride@vanmeterinc.com 319-270-5508 Cedar Rapids
Tim McClimon Executive Vice President of Operations tmcclimon@vanmeterinc.com 563-529-1322 Davenport
Jeff Meinen Account Manager jmeinen@vanmeterinc.com 712-389-2422 Sioux City
Nolan Miller Technical Specialist nmiller@vanmeterinc.com 320-815-4460 St. Cloud
Joel Monson Lifecycle Service Specialist jmonson@vanmeterinc.com 612-750-1102 Cottage Grove
Troy Newkirk Account Manager tnewkirk@vanmeterinc.com 612-408-7985 Cottage Grove
Rob Olney Vice President - Contractor rolney@vanmeterinc.com 515-419-6320 Urbandale
Mark Parker Account Manager mparker@vanmeterinc.com 715-577-6437 Eau Claire
Alexander Philpott Smart Devices Specialist aphilpott@vanmeterinc.com 319-800-3207 Cedar Rapids
Whitney Pino National Accounts Program Manager wpino@vanmeterinc.com 319-538-7335 Cedar Rapids
Russ Rabe Account Manager rrabe@vanmeterinc.com 715-514-9094 Eau Claire
Josh Reitz Account Manager jreitz@vanmeterinc.com 319-404-1097 Waterloo
Ryan Rice Technical Specialist rrice@vanmeterinc.com 563-676-9198 Davenport
Casey Riedell Account Manager criedell@vanmeterinc.com 712-790-9109 Carroll
Brandon Riley Regional Customer Service Manager briley@vanmeterinc.com 319-831-5188 Cedar Rapids
Gary Rosonke Account Manager grosonke@vanmeterinc.com 641-330-6636 Waterloo
George Rovolis Smart Machines & Robotics Manager grovolis@vanmeterinc.com 763-439-3974 Cottage Grove
Kirsten Ruf Account Manager kruf@vanmeterinc.com 612-382-3050 Cottage Grove
Hayder Salehoglu National Accounts Pricing Analyst hsalehoglu@vanmeterinc.com 319-399-0709 Cedar Rapids
Karl Schmidt Information Solutions Architect kschmidt@vanmeterinc.com 563-271-8231 Davenport
Scott Scholten Account Manager sscholten@vanmeterinc.com 515-399-2627 Urbandale
Caleb Schroeder Design Engineer, Motor Control Centers cschroeder@vanmeterinc.com 515-330-9587 Carroll
Kalese Shedahl Marketing Program Manager ksheldahl@vanmeterinc.com 319-361-9902 Urbandale
Lauren Shovein Marketing Program Manager, Industrial lshovein@vanmeterinc.com 515-360-3463 Cedar Rapids
Michele Silva Automation Specialist msilva@vanmeterinc.com 612-719-8897 Cottage Grove
Jeff Spadaro Industrial Segment Leader jspadaro@vanmeterinc.com 319-399-0728 Cedar Rapids
Charol Steinford Marketing Specialist csteinford@vanmeterinc.com 319-551-9647 Cedar Rapids
Tony Thomas Account Manager tthomas@vanmeterinc.com 563-340-9725 Davenport
Greg Tigges Account Manager gtigges@vanmeterinc.com 563-320-3128 Davenport
Karmen Wilhelm Chief Marketing Officer kwilhelm@vanmeterinc.com 319-551-2768 Cedar Rapids


